$285,000 - 908 Steamboat Station, SOUTHAMPTON

MLS® #PABU2047072

$285,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,128 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

STEAMBOAT STATION, SOUTHAMPTON, PA

Welcome to 908 Steamboat Station! Location
location location! If you like a peaceful
looking view this home is for you. The home
is nestled in the back of the building and faces
the rear towards a treeline and open space.
Move right in to this well maintained property.
It has been lovingly maintained through the
years. Neutral decor and fresh paint allow you
to move right in and enjoy the spacious rooms.
The entry currently has a stair lift to the
second floor for all generations to have
access. Don't need that? No worries, the
owner will remove it prior to settlement.
Upstairs you have 1 level living with a
spacious kitchen featuring updated appliances
and decor. The large LR and DR are open to
each other and flow seamlessly. There is
even a pass through to the kitchen from the
dining room. Entry closet at the top of the
stairs. Down the hall is a large laundry room
with Washer, dryer and cabinetry for storage.
A few more steps down the hall to a full bath.
Another door leads you to BR #2 which faces
the rear and offers scenic views. At the end of
the hallway you enter into a grand primary
suite. This large room has tons of space, a
walk in closet, and a full en-suite primary bath!
Back off the LR is a balcony with room for
seating. There is a generous sized storage
closet at one end and a mechanical closet at
the other end of the balcony. The location
can't be beat! Call today for your private tour!

Built in 1987



Essential Information

MLS® # PABU2047072
Sold Price $285,000
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,128

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1987

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condo, Unit/Flat/Apartment, Garden 1 - 4 Floors
Style Traditional
Status Closed

Sold Date May 30th, 2023

Community Information

Address 908 Steamboat Station
Area Upper Southampton Twp (10148)
Subdivision STEAMBOAT STATION
City SOUTHAMPTON
County BUCKS-PA

State PA

Zip Code 18966

Amenities

Utilities Cable TV

View Trees/Woods

Interior

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame

Lot Description Backs to Trees, Bcks-Opn Comm

School Information



District CENTENNIAL

Additional Information

Zoning R6

Listing Details
Listing Office BHHS Fox & Roach -Yardley/Newtown
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